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Affordable 

Housing District NAME E-MAIL TERM EXPIRES

AFH 4 EC Bell, Chair EC.Bell@newbergoregon.gov Dec. 31, 2021

AFH 4 Steve Comfort steve.comfort@newbergoregon.gov Dec. 31, 2020

AFH 6 Shannon Eoff shannon.eoff@newbergoregon.gov Dec. 31, 2020

AFH 3 Larry Hampton, Vice Chair larry.hampton@newbergoregon.gov Dec. 31, 2021

AFH 1 Carol Sherwood carol.sherwood@newbergoregon.gov Dec. 31, 2021

AFH Councilor Elise Yarnell Hollamon elise.yarnell@newbergoregon.gov Dec. 31, 2020

Authorizing Doc Trust Fund NMC 3.35.030

Staff Liaison Doug Rux doug.rux@newbergoregon.gov

Budget* District NAME E-MAIL TERM EXPIRES

Budget 1 Solomon Allen solomon.allen@newbergoregon.gov Dec. 31, 2021

Budget 6 David Bonn david.bonn@newbergoregon.gov Dec. 31, 2020

Budget 3 Timothy Carpenter timothy.carpenter@newbergoregon.gov Dec. 31, 2022

Budget 6 Beth Koschmann, Chair beth.koscmann@newbergoregon.gov Dec. 31. 2021

Budget 3 Molly Olson molly.olson@newbergoregon.gov Dec. 31, 2021

Budget 6 Jack Reardon john.reardon@newbergoregon.gov Dec. 31, 2020

Budget 6 Brad Sitton, Vice Chair brad.sitton@newbergoregon,gov Dec. 31, 2022

Budget Council - Mayor Rick Rogers rick.rogers@newbergoregon.gov Dec. 31, 2022

Budget Council District 1 Elise Yarnell Hollamon elise.yarnell@newbergoregon.gov Dec. 31, 2020

Budget Council District 2 Elizabeth Curtis Gemeroy elizabeth.curtisgemoroy@newbergoregon.gov Dec. 31, 2022

Budget Council District 3 Denise Bacon denise.bacon@newbergoregon,gov Dec. 31, 2020

Budget Council District 4 Patrick Johnson patrick.johnson@newbergoregon.gov Dec. 31, 2022

Budget Council District 5 VACANT Dec. 31, 2020

Budget Council District 6 Stephanie Findley stephanie.findley@newbergoregon.gov Dec. 31, 2022

Authorizing Doc Oregon Budget Law

Staff Liaison Matt Zook matt.zook@newbergoregon.gov

Citizens Rate 

Review District NAME E-MAIL TERM EXPIRES

CRRC 2 Sarah Grider sarah.grider@newbergoregon.gov June 30, 2020

CRRC 4 Adam Lundstrom adam.lundstrom@newbergoregon.gov June 30, 2021

CRRC 5 Nick Morace nick.morace@newbergoregon.gov June 30, 2021

CRRC 6 Ned Knight ned.knight@newbergoregon.gov June 30, 2022

CRRC 1 Bill Rourke bill.rourke@newbergoregon.gov June 30, 2022

CRRC 4 Ron Sinicki ron.sinicki@newbergoregon.gov June 30, 2021

CRRC 1 Marilynn Van Grunsven marilynn.VanGrunsven@newbergoregon.gov June 30, 2020

Authorizing Doc NMC 2.15.120

Staff Liaison Matt Zook matt.zook@newbergoregon.gov

Historic 

Preservation District NAME E-MAIL TERM EXPIRES

HPC County Barbara Doyle Barbara.Doyle@newbergoregon.gov Dec. 31, 2022

HPC 1 Rick Fieldhouse, Chair Rick.Fieldhouse@newbergoregon.gov Dec. 31, 2020

HPC 6 Ryan Howard Ryan.Howard@newbergoregon.gov Dec. 31, 2021

HPC 3 Geary Linhart Geary.Linhart@newbergoregon.gov Dec. 31, 2021

HPC 1

Chuck Zickefoose, Vice 

Chair Charles.Zickefoose@newbergoregon.gov Dec. 31, 2022

HPC Student VACANT May 31, 2020

Authorizing Doc NMC 2.15.500

Staff Liaison Doug Rux doug.rux@newbergoregon.gov
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Library Board District NAME E-MAIL TERM EXPIRES

Library 3 Kerrie Allen Kerrie.Allen@newbergoregon.gov June 30, 2023

Library 5 Shane Corsetti shane.corsetti@newbergoregon.gov June 30, 2020

Library 5 Crystal Garcia, Vice Chair Crystal.Garcia@newbergoregon.gov June 30, 2023

Library 4 Suzanne Meenahan, Chair suzanne.meenahan@newbergoregon.gov June 30, 2020

Library 4 Rebecka Ratcliffe rebecka.ratcliffe@newbergoregon.gov June 30, 2022

Authorizing Doc NMC 2.15.060

Staff Liaison Will Worthey will.worthey@newbergoregon.gov

Planning District NAME E-MAIL TERM EXPIRES

PLNG 2 Sharon Capri sharon.capri@newbergoregon.gov Dec. 31, 2020

PLNG 1 Jason Dale, Vice Chair jason.dale@newbergoregon.gov Dec. 31, 2021

PLNG 4 Allyn Edwards, Chair allyn.edwards@newbergoregon.gov Dec. 31, 2022

PLNG 6 Robert Ficker robert.ficker@newbergoregon.gov Dec. 31, 2020

PLNG 5 Jeffrey Musall jeffrey.musall@newbergoregon.gov Dec. 31, 2021

PLNG 3 Kriss Wright kriss.wright@newbergoregon.gov Dec. 31, 2022

PLNG 6 John Wuitschick, Jr. john.wuitschick@newbergoregon.gov Dec. 31, 2020

PLNG Student Colin Bolek colin.bolek@newbergoregon.gov May 31, 2020

Authorizing Doc NMC 2.15.220

Staff Liaison Doug Rux doug.rux@newbergoregon.gov

Traffic Safety District NAME E-MAIL TERM EXPIRES

TSC VACANT

TSC 4 Mark Carleton mark.carleton@newbergoregon.gov Dec. 31, 2022

TSC 2 Jeff Grider jeff.grider@newbergoregon.gov Dec. 31, 2022

TSC 2 Chris Kelley chris.kelley@newbergoregon.gov Dec. 31, 2021

TSC 2 Neal Klein neal.klein@newbergoregon.gov Dec. 31, 2020

TSC 4 Tony Roos, Chair tony.roos@newbergoregon.gov Dec. 31, 2020

TSC 3 Sarah Sand sarah.sand@newbergoregon.gov Dec. 31, 2021

TSC 6 Gregory Tompkins gregory.tompkins@newbergoregon.gov Dec. 31, 2021

TSC 1

Lesley Woodruff, Vice 

Chair lesley.woodruff@newbergoregon.gov Dec. 31, 2020

TSC Student VACANT May 31, 2020

Authorizing Doc NMC 2.15.330

Staff Liaison Brett Musick brett.musick@newbergoregon.gov
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